
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

No.

67

83

68

2

78

71

97

82

44

42

32

84

85

75

16

41

40

30

77

37

14

7

6

93

22

66

94

17

99

35

55

53

0

58

21

25

Name

Isak Larsson

Henrik Engman

Andreas Håkansson

Andre Blomqvist

Anton Furuvik

Andreas Fredin

Robin Einarsson

karl edlund

Linus Astander

Andreas Sjöberg

Jonas Einarsson

Erik Östebrant

Roger Svensson

Christoffer Nilsson

pontus svanhall

Emil Gustafsson

Ernst Garnborn

Pontus Petersson

Nicklas Persson

Fredrik Karlsson

Johan Nilsson

Robin Bengtsson

daniel schuman

andreas oredsson

Jonas Karlstrom

Niklas Lindhe

Johannes Schuster

erik hellmouth

DAVID OHLSSON

Erik Svensson

oliver hoglund

marcus johansson

Cristoffer Hallgren

Rasmus Levn

Patrik Johnsson

linus blomquist

Club

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

SMK VÄRNAMO

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

HÖRBY MCK

SÖSDALA MK

SÖSDALA MK

MK JÄMKE

SMK VÄRNAMO

VISSEFJÄRDA CK

VISSEFJÄRDA CK

OSKARSHAMNS MSK

SMK VÄRNAMO

SMK VÄRNAMO

SÖSDALA MK

RÖDEBY CK

VISSEFJÄRDA CK

VISSEFJÄRDA CK

OSKARSHAMNS MSK

SÖSDALA MK

OSKARSHAMNS MSK

HELSINGBORG MCK

HÖRBY MCK

HÖRBY MCK

MK JÄMKE

SMK EKSJÖ MC&US

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

MK JÄMKE

RÖDEBY CK

MK JÄMKE

OSKARSHAMNS MSK

BODAFORS MK

BODAFORS MK

HÖRBY MCK

BODAFORS MK

SMK EKSJÖ MC&US

SMK EKSJÖ MC&US

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Diff

3.252

11.365

22.517

53.560

55.935

57.575

58.516

1:00.719

1:02.068

1:04.112

1:07.073

1:07.703

1:09.968

1:11.055

1:18.033

1:22.034

1:22.934

1:34.035

1:44.262

1:48.849

1:53.671

1:58.242

2:00.421

2:02.679

2:06.276

2:06.944

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

Total Tm

21:37.779

21:41.031

21:49.144

22:00.296

22:31.339

22:33.714

22:35.354

22:36.295

22:38.498

22:39.847

22:41.891

22:44.852

22:45.482

22:47.747

22:48.834

22:55.812

22:59.813

23:00.713

23:11.814

23:22.041

23:26.628

23:31.450

23:36.021

23:38.200

23:40.458

23:44.055

23:44.723

21:38.211

21:51.662

22:08.737

22:12.300

22:20.092

22:24.220

22:37.415

22:38.289

22:57.695

Best Tm

1:56.407

1:56.682

1:56.117

1:57.265

1:59.433

2:01.218

2:01.320

2:00.868

2:00.753

2:00.476

2:01.485

2:00.789

2:00.823

2:01.459

2:01.945

1:59.798

2:02.284

2:01.751

2:04.253

2:03.924

2:04.173

2:05.035

2:05.298

2:04.879

2:05.338

2:05.989

2:04.524

2:05.351

2:05.446

2:07.725

2:06.102

2:07.439

2:09.979

2:11.150

2:11.151

2:11.558

Team/Sponsor

Nilssons Motor

JE Racingteam

KEVA/First Racing Sweden

www.astander-mx-racing.se

www.astander-mx-racing.se

Nilssons Motor

Keva/ First Racing Sweden

Astander Mx Racing

Bloms MX racing

Bloms Mx Racing

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.252

Avg. Speed

56,589

Best Lap Tm

1:56.117

Best Speed

52,705

Best Lap by

68 - Andreas Håkansson

Printed: 2010-06-05 12:27:12

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren - Jessica Ahlgren

AGS TimeKeeping

www.ahlgrengraphics.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

Serien Deltävling - 3  -  Helsingborg

Serien Division 2

Heat:4 Serien Division 2

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:02:53

Välabanan 1,700 Km

2010-06-05 12:00


